Classement cible Drapeau

Rang Nom

1

0O N Ok WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Buhler
Pidoux
Buhler
Merendino
Crisinel
Vulliens
Gilliand
Buhler
Pochon
Cordey
Georges
Detrey
Pache
Jaton
Roubatel
Lanz
Bolay
Martin
Crisinel
Freymond
Lups
Tombez
Rossier
Gasser
Ribeiro
Delisle
Flackiger
Merlini
Crisinel
Gosteli
Dizerens
Ribeiro
Dizerens
Vulieme
Lanz

Prénom

Sandy
Joél
William
Giuseppe

Jean-Philippe

Sandra
Valentin
Hermann

Jean-Francois

Blaise
Grégoire

Mona Laure

Laurent

Jean-Francois

Johan
Raoul
Cédric
Steve
Clemence
Robin
Anthony
Anthony
Alain
Sébastien
Carla
Céline
Alain
Fabio
Christian
Nathan
Pierre-Alain
Michael
Yannick
Dylan
Loic

1995
1969
1994
1958
1973
1991
1989
1967
1970
1971
1990
2001
1981
1961
1989
1969

1972
1984
1989
1995
1994

1978
1971
1999
1964
1974

2004
1963
1973
1984
1994
2002

Date naissance Total:

444
440
439
436
433
431
430
424
418
417
417
416
415
415
411
409
406
403
403
402
400
398
396
396
396
392
391
390
390
388
387
387
385
384
384

Coup Profond:
93
96
96
97
91
95

100
91
91
95
92
92
97
91
96
87
91
96
95
88
91
91
97
96
90
97
89
98
91
96
96
88
90
95
91
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Flackiger
Pochon
Millioud
Trolliet
Angéloz
Galli
Martin
Jaton
Buhler
Dizerens
Marion
Cornu
Crisinel Bett
Gavillet
Mattenberge
Viret
Andreae
Dizerens
Brunner
Cavin
Besson
Brunner
Pasche
Jaton
Devallonné
Spahr
Berzin
Maeder
Detrey
Morier
Martin
Jaton
Reist
Cornu
Pasche

Prénom
Salomé
Olivier
Stéve
Gilbert
James
André
Thierry
Louis
Hans
Josselin
Julie
Mathieu
Chloé
Valentin
Yvan
Etienne
Marc
Mathieu
Alexandre
Jean-Samuel
Cyril
Patrice
Lionel
Robin
Armand
Léonard
Claude-Alain
Joél
Yvan
Roman
Cédric
Henri
Dylan
Florian
Laetitia

Date naissance Total:

1995
1967
1991
1955
1978
1957

1961
1965
2001

1995
1976
1988

1954

1987
1966
1991
1987
1959
1980
1995
1952

1970
1977
1965
1990
1965
1995

1994
1978

381
381
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
375
373
372
370
368
367
365
365
363
362
362
362
358
358
357
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
349
349
348

Coup Profond:
93
85
93
84
86
85
90
87
87
90
95
86
95
90
85
94
77
96
95
95
92
88
86
83
99
88
94
84
99
89
97
82
91
82

100
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71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Jaton
Cornu
Jaton
Hartmann
Bugnon
Gosteli
Lanz
Pradervand
Gosteli
Jaton
Forestier
Portmann
Cornu
Pasche
Petermann
Favre
Savoy
Chan
Grandjean
Jaton
Chambaz
Jaccard
Favre
Etienne
Guex
Reist
Pollien
Guignard
Dind
Besson
Jaton
Favre
Martin
Jaton
Crisinel Krie

Prénom

Pierre
Jean-Francois
Victor
Pascal
Jonathan
Michel
Yann
Evann
Barbara
Charles-Nicola
Alexandre
Pierre-Alain
Valentin
Mélanie
Cédric
Oscar
Romain
Adrien
Christophe
Gilbert
Christiane
Blaise
Arthur
Justine
Marc-Henri
Steve
Bertrand
Quentin
Yanis
Daniel
Maya
Emile

Luc
Mathilde
Camille

1960
1966
2000
1969
1990
1972
2007
1990
1972
1993
1979
1947
1996
1985
1973

2002
1988
1957
1959
1954
1960
2002
1999
1962
1995
1980
1993
1967
1951
1963

1995
2000
1972

Date naissance Total:

347
343
341
340
338
338
337
336
331
331
330
328
327
325
322
321
319
319
317
316
315
311
311
309
308
300
299
292
290
290
286
285
285
280
280

Coup Profond:
87
94
97
82
92
86
88
95
88
78
89
89
89
97
86
77
81
79
84
72
83
98
83
77
66
79
99
87
90
69
90
86
78
92
73
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Martin
Gijsbers
Pasche
Burkalter
Tombez
Monachon
Jaquier
Monachon
Cornu
Duvoisin
Etienne
Blanc
Ruch
Besson
Ciavatta
Gurtner
Dizerens
Dizerens
Martin
Crisinel
Burri-Schran
Guignet
Cachin
Burri-Schran
Mégroz
Pernet
Vulliens
Streit
Pidoux
Rottensteine
Ripa
Badoux
Trolliet
Crisinel
Crisinel

Prénom
Alex

Sven
Jean-Michel
Quentin
Angélique
Jean-Denis
Grégoire
Sacha
Francois
Philippe
Maxime
Manuel
Jérébme
Michel
Maxime
Loic
Florence
Tatiana
Christian
Julien

Lara
Martial
Mélissa
Romain
Lara

René
Robert
Didier
Gabriel
Walter
Stefano
Luc-Antoine
Jean-Claude
Gaétan
Francois

Date naissance Total:

1995
1988
1956
2001
1990
1971
1978
1995
1957
1958
2001
1996
1982
1966

1992
1987
1995
1958
1982
2006
1971
1992
2004
2003
1969
1942
1990
1965
1962
1978
1995
1940
2000
1938

274
274
274
273
270
269
268
266
266
259
258
258
254
254
253
253
253
253
252
252
248
244
243
241
240
236
229
228
227
220
217
213
210
196
191

Coup Profond:
91
83
71
81
88
83
85
98
87
69
82
68
88
81
95
87
55
55
65
54
81
70
88
55
63
55
76
67
91
96
84
67
79
71
54
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Streit

Martin
Dizerens
Conza

Jaton
Delessert Pe
Berthoud
Schranz
Pochon
Troillet

Jaton Gerste
Dind

Prénom
Marine
Kilian
Jean-Paul
Jocilene
Nathalie
Véronique
Alexandre
Claude-Alain
Francoise
Florent
Francoise
Sandrine

Date naissance Total:

1995
1991
1955
1974
1964
1971
1977
1965
1969
1996
1966
1969

182
182
179
176
175
165
161
149
80
74
58
23

Coup Profond:
81
55
78
73
78
94
71
45
39
29
41
23
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